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20-RivannaReservoirFreeUnion

Dist

Next

Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 2.5 L from parking lot onto SR
662, Bleak House Rd

2.5 1.0 Sharp L onto Buck
Mountain Road, SR 655

3.5 3.4 R onto Catterton Road, SR
667

6.9 1.2 R onto Free Union Rd, SR
601

8.0 0.1 L onto Davis Shop Rd, SR
671

8.2 0.8 L tostayon SR 671,
Wesley Chapel Rd

9.0 1.6 Rtostayon SR 671,
Wesley Chapel Rd

10.5 1.2 L onto Chapel Spring Ln,
SR 668

11.7 1.2 Bear L on Free Union Rd,
SR 601

12.9 3.4 R onto Catterton Rd, SR
667

16.3 1.0 L onto Buck Mountain Rd,
SR 665

17.2 2.5 Ronto Bleak House Rd,
SR 662

19.8 0.0 End of route

19.8 miles. +1415/-1416 feet
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